
RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST JULY 2023



CEILING HOODS
SCREEN

LESS

LESS FREESTANDING  
KIT

850MM X 500MM WHITE £1325.00

900MM X 550MM
900MM X 550MM
1200MM X 650MM
1200MM X 650MM

STAINLESS STEEL
WHITE

STAINLESS STEEL
WHITE

£1050.00
£1125.00
£1295.00
£1345.00

900MM
1200MM

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

£247.00
£307.00

£1590.00

£1260.00
£1350.00
£1554.00
£1614.00

£296.40
£368.40

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT



BUILT IN HOODS
SLTC919 WING

SL913

SM927

520MM
850MM

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

£756.00
£810.00

520MM
780MM

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

£595.00
£652.00

520MM
850MM
520MM
850MM

BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE

£595.00
£638.00
£595.00
£638.00

£630.00
£675.00

£714.00
£782.40

£714.00
£756.60
£714.00
£756.60

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT



BUILT IN HOODS
SM923

SLTC928

520MM
850MM

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

£355.00
£395.00

600MM
900MM

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

£714.00
£824.40

£426.00
£474.00

£595.00
£687.00

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

BAFFLE FILTER KIT FOR SLTC928

SIZE

600MM
900MM

FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

£95.00
£150.00

£114.00
£180.00



WALL HOODS
SLTC122

JEEG

600MM
900MM

600MM
900MM
600MM
900MM

BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE

£870.00
£965.00
£870.00
£965.00

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

£950.00
£995.00

£1140.00
£1194.00

£1044.00
£1158.00
£1044.00
£1158.00

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT



ISLAND HOODS
MELODY

MELODY
EXTENSION

MELODY
DUCTED
KIT

900MM BLACK £1800.00

900MM BLACK £675.00

N/A BLACK £245.00

£2160.00

£810.00

£294.00

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT

SIZE FINISH EXCL VAT INC VAT


